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CONTINENTAL £8.50rr

Pain au chocolat, croissants,
muffins, fruit bowl, tea & coffee

FULL ENGLISH BRERKFAST  £17e

Sausage, bacon, black pudding,
hash brown, beans, mushrooms
& toast, with tea & coffee

FILLED BRERKFAST ROLLS  £5.50¢r

A choice of bacon &/or
sausage/vegan sausage &/or
fried egg

SMASHED AYOCADO TORST  £6.50er

Topped with smoked salmon or garlic
mushrooms (pre-order choice required)

Minimum of 10 people, all orders must be the same dish,
although toppings & fillings can vary.

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a
member of staff before placing your order.




TER & COFFEE £1.95¢r
JUG OF ICED COFFEE L)  £12
JUG OF FRUIT SQUASH .sL)  £2.50
JUG OF FRUIT JUICE ns.)  £6
BISCUIT SELECTION £0.95¢r

HOMEMADE COOKIES & £3.25
SHORTBRERD

LARGE BOWL OF CRISPS £4

(Salt & vinegar, ready salted or cheese & onion)

SANDWICH PLATTERS £10.95

(MIXED FILLINGS, SERVES 3-4)

As standard meat/fish & vegetarian options are served
seperately. Vegan options should be ordered in
advance.




Choose from the below options to create your own buffet.
Any items selected must be for the full numbers of the buffet

booking. Each item serves one.

MEAT

Homemade sausage
roll

Chicken & tarragon
vol-au-vent

BBQ chicken
drumstick

Honey & thyme
chipolatas

Scotch egg

Selection of cured
meats, rocket & feta

Chicken satay
skewers

Half pork pie with
homemade piccalilli

Duck bon bon

Hot & spicy chicken
wings

VEGAN

Sage & onion
sausage roll

Mushroom arancini

Tomato & basil
pizza

Apple & beetroot
falafel

Smashed avocado &
chilli toast

Roast aubergine &
pesto pinwheels

Scone with hummus
& roasted vegetables

Freshly baked

focaccia with olive oil

& balsamic vinegar

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£3
£7

£1.85

£2

£1.75
£1.85

£2

£1.50
£1.40

£1.50

£2

£1.75

£1.75

£2.50

FISH

Teriyaki salmon skewers

Breaded cod bites with
peanut katsu dipping
sauce

Breaded fish cakes with
sweet chilli sauce

Cheese scone with cream
cheese & smoked salmon
au vents

VEGETARIAN

Selection of crudites
Vegetable samosas

Coronation tofu
vol-au-vent

Onion bhajis
Cheese & tomato pizza

Mozzarella fries with
sweet chilli dip

QUICHE sice)

Broccoli & stilton
Lorraine

Beetroot, feta & red onion

Roasted vegetable &
goats cheese

Smoked salmon & dill

Tomato, bacon & brie

£2
£2.50

£1.80

£1.80

£1.65

£1.80
£1.50

£1.20
£1.80
£2.20

£2.75



Please select one item from mains 1 or 2.

Two items from garnish

One item from sides

Choice must be the same for whole party but exceptions made
for dietary requirements.

Dessert is optional but choice must be for whole party

MAINS 1 e3re MAINS 2 emep

Classic beef lasagne Braised beef au Poivre

Chicken curry, mango chutney, Pork steak topped with beetroot
poppadoms, raita & naan breads & goats cheese in a mustard sauce

Traditional shepherd’s pie Baked salmon in a dill sauce

Thai style fishcakes with coconut Garlic mushroom & green
& lemongrass sauce vegetable crumble (VE)

Bean burger (VE) Tomato & goats cheese risotto (V)

Vegetable & Quorn chilli (VE)

GARNISH SIDES

Mixed salad Thick cut chips
Coleslaw Mashed potatoes
Bacon & sweetcorn pasta salad Garlic cream potatoes
Cous cous salad Plain rice

Steamed peas & sweetcorn Skin on fries

Pesto ratatouille Garlic bread

Broccoli mornay

Cauliflower cheese

DESSERTS (e5.50 per PERSON)

Baked vanilla cheesecake £5.50 Mixed dessert platter £7.50
with fruit compote

Apple crumble with custard £5.50 Cheese board £8
Chocolate tart with £5.50

pistachio cream & fruit
coulis




