

BOX OFFICE **01432 340555** 

courtyard.org.uk







## CONTINENTAL

£8.50PP

Pain au chocolat, croissants, muffins, fruit bowl, tea & coffee

## FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £11PP

Sausage, bacon, black pudding, hash brown, beans, mushrooms & toast, with tea & coffee

## FILLED BREAKFAST ROLLS £

£5.50PP

A choice of bacon &/or sausage/vegan sausage &/or fried egg

## SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST

£6.50PP

Topped with smoked salmon or garlic mushrooms (pre-order choice required)

Minimum of 10 people, all orders must be the same dish, although toppings & fillings can vary.

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.







As standard meat/fish & vegetarian options are served seperately. Vegan options should be ordered in advance.



Choose from the below options to create your own buffet. Any items selected must be for the full numbers of the buffet booking. Each item serves one.

	MEAT		FISH	
	Homemade sausage	£3	Teriyaki salmon skewers	£2
	Chicken & tarragon vol-au-vent	£1.50	Breaded cod bites with peanut katsu dipping sauce	£2.50
	BBQ chicken drumstick	£1.50	Breaded fish cakes with sweet chilli sauce	£1.80
	Honey & thyme chipolatas	£1.50	Cheese scone with cream cheese & smoked salmon	£1.80
	Scotch egg	£3	au vents	
	Selection of cured meats, rocket & feta	£7		
	Chicken satay skewers	£1.85	VECETORION	
	Half pork pie with homemade piccalilli	£2	VEGETARIAN	
	Duck bon bon	£1.75	Selection of crudites	£1.65
		£1.85	Vegetable samosas	£1.80
	Hot & spicy chicken wings	E1.05	Coronation tofu vol-au-vent	£1.50
			Onion bhajis	£1.20
	VEGAN		Cheese & tomato pizza	£1.80
			Mozzarella fries with sweet chilli dip	£2.2
	Sage & onion	£2		

# sausage roll Mushroom arancini £1.50

pizza	£1.40
Apple & beetroot falafel	£1.50
Smashed avocado & chilli toast	£2
Roast aubergine & pesto pinwheels	£1.75
Scone with hummus & roasted vegetables	£1.75
Freshly baked focaccia with olive oil & balsamic vinegar	£2.50

### QUICHE (SLICE) £2.75

**Broccoli & stilton** Lorraine Beetroot, feta & red onion Roasted vegetable & goats cheese **Smoked salmon & dill** Tomato, bacon & brie







Please select one item from mains 1 or 2. Two items from garnish One item from sides Choice must be the same for whole party but exceptions made for dietary requirements. Dessert is optional but choice must be for whole party

#### MAINS 1 £13PP

Classic beef lasagne

Chicken curry, mango chutney, poppadoms, raita & naan breads

Traditional shepherd's pie

Thai style fishcakes with coconut & lemongrass sauce

Bean burger (VE)

**Vegetable & Quorn chilli (VE)** 

## MAINS 2 £17PP

**Braised beef au Poivre** 

Pork steak topped with beetroot & goats cheese in a mustard sauce

Baked salmon in a dill sauce

Garlic mushroom & green vegetable crumble (VE)

Tomato & goats cheese risotto (V)

## GARNISH

Mixed salad

Coleslaw

Bacon & sweetcorn pasta salad

Cous cous salad

**Steamed peas & sweetcorn** 

Pesto ratatouille

**Broccoli** mornay

Cauliflower cheese

## SIDES

Thick cut chips

**Mashed potatoes** 

**Garlic cream potatoes** 

Plain rice

Skin on fries

Garlic bread

## DESSERTS (£5.50 PER PERSON)

Mixed dessert platter £5.50 Baked vanilla cheesecake with fruit compote Cheese board Apple crumble with custard £5.50

**Chocolate tart with** pistachio cream & fruit coulis

£5.50

£8

£7.50